Team Observation Checklist (TOC)

	DATE
	 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Team Member Present
	Y/N 
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	Administrator  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Coach  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Community Member  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Parent  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Student  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	GE Teachers  
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SE Teacher 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Related Arts/Specials
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Non-certified Staff 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	At Least 2 Data Analysts
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Internal Coach
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Central Office Staff/BOE Member
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Collaboration Mechanisms Used
	Y/N 
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	Meeting started on time
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Meeting stops on time
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Agenda used
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Roles used
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Ground rules adhered to
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Minutes recorded
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Task list developed
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Time limits set and adhered to
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Problem solving. decision making strategies used
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	SWIS Data Review Logistics
	Y/N 
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	Meeting held in a location that guarantees access to the Internet
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Connected to a LCD projector (or some other method) to ensures team members can see SWIS and other relevant data at meeting)
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Produced SWIS “Custom Reports” on request
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Discipline Data Reviewed
	Y/N 
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	Data analysts present precision statements to team
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Precision statements refined 
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	 Solution Development Chart is completed
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Actions based on Solution Chart are prioritized
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Recommendations to Tier 2 or Tier 3 considered
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tasks generated based on review of data
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Evaluation Tools Discussed
	Y/N 
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	Administration of evaluation tool conducted or data from most recent evaluation tool reviewed, if applicable
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Actions prioritized
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Action Plan addressed.  Actions prioritized
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	



Team Observation Checklist (TOC)
	Evaluation Tools Discussed
	Y/N 
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	 31. Action Plan addressed.  Actions prioritized
	31
	31
	31
	31
	31
	31
	31
	31
	31
	31

	30.  Actions prioritized
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30
	30

	29.  Administration of evaluation tool conducted or data from most recent evaluation tool reviewed, if applicable
	29
	29
	29
	29
	29
	29
	29
	29
	29
	29

	Discipline Data Reviewed
	Y/N 
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	28. Tasks generated based on review of data
	28
	28
	28
	28
	28
	28
	28
	28
	28
	28

	27. Recommendations to Tier 2 or Tier 3 considered
	27
	27
	27
	27
	27
	27
	27
	27
	27
	27

	26.  Actions based on Solution Chart are prioritized
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26
	26

	25.  Solution Development Chart is completed
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25
	25

	24.  Precision statements refined
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24
	24

	23.  Data analysts present precision statements to team
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23
	23

	SWIS Data Review Logistics
	Y/N 
	27
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	22.  Produced SWIS “Custom Reports” on request
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22
	22

	21.  Connected to a LCD projector (or some other method) to ensures team members can see SWIS and other relevant data at meeting)
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21
	21

	20.  Meeting held in a location that guarantees access to the Internet
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20
	20

	Collaboration Mechanisms Used
	Y/N 
	23
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	19.Problem solving. decision making strategies used
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19
	19

	18.  Minutes recorded
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18
	18

	17.  Task list developed 
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17
	17

	16.  Ground rules adhered to 
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16
	16

	15.  Roles used Time limits set and adhered to
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15
	15

	14.  Agenda used 
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14
	14

	13.  Meeting stops on time
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13
	13

	12.  Meeting started on time
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12
	12

	Team member present
	Y/N 
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N
	Y/N

	11.  Central Office Staff/BOE Member Coach  
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11
	11

	10.  Community Member  
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10
	10

	9.    Parent  
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9
	9

	8.    Student  
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8
	8

	7.    Non-certified Staff
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7
	7

	6.    Related Areas/Specials
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6
	6

	5.    SE Teacher
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5
	5

	4.    GE Teachers  
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4
	4

	3.    At Least 2 Data Analysts
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3
	3

	2.    Internal Coach
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2
	2

	1.    Administrator  
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1
	1

	
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0
	0

	Date
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


School: ___________________	Coach:  ______________ Date: _________





School: ___________________	Coach:  ______________ Date: _________









